

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① N/W- Construction of road from SH-74 to Bapahi talq.					
② Agency - M/S. Aves Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
③ Agreement No - 33 SBD/2019-20					
④ Date of start - 20/01/2020					
⑤ Contract date of completion - 19/11/2021					
⑥ Further work done - Nil.					
Q.M.M. 20/8/2021					
20/8/21 20					
Abstract of cost -					
① Construction of bench marks.					
Qty - 1.611 Km					
@ Rs 4065 = 88/km — Rs 6550=0					
② Construction of reference pillar.					
Qty - 1.611 Km.					
@ Rs 1870 = 17/km — Rs 3013=10					
③ Clearing & grubbing road bed					
Qty - 0.483 hect.					
@ Rs 49,496 = 70/hect — Rs 23907=0					
④ Excavation in road way					
Qty. 203.71 M ³					
@ Rs 122 = 15/M ³ — Rs 24,883=0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/5) Construction of embankment.					
		Qty - 142.60 m ³ .			
	@ Rs 36 = 70/m ³			Rs 5158 = 10.	
(5/6) Construction of embankment.					
		Qty - 1969.32 m ³			
	@ Rs 175/10 m ³			Rs 3,44,848 = 10	
(6/7) Construction of embankment					
		Qty - 492.33 m ³ .			
	@ Rs 138 = 27 m ³			Rs 68,074 = 10	
(7/8) Construction of G.S.B.					
		Qty - 622.11 m ³			
	@ Rs 2866 = 29 m ³			Rs 17,83,148 = 10	
(8/9) providing stone work of					
		for II -			
		Qty - 312.952 m ³ .			
	@ Rs 3497 = 63 m ³			Rs 10,94,590 = 10	
(9/10) providing prime coat (SS ₁)					
		Qty - 3735.50 m ²			
	@ Rs 40 = 94 m ²			Rs 1,52,931 = 10	
(10/11) Rock coat (R ₃)					
		Qty - 3735.50 m ²			
	@ Rs 13 = 88 m ²			Rs 51,849 = 10	
(11/12) providing surface					
	1/2e (B)	Qty - 3735.50 m ²			
Continuation					
	@ Rs 199 = 51 m ²			Rs 7,45,270 = 10	
				C-0 Rs 43,04,221 = 10	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/13) Construction of Cement Concrete pavement.					
		Qty - 370.724 M ³			
	@ Rs 7213 = 93 m ³	Rs 2674,371 = 0			
(13/15) E/W in excavation of foundation					
		Qty - 13.50 M ³			
	@ Rs 260 = 58 / m ³	Rs 3518 = 0.			
(14/28) providing 1st class bedding					
		Qty - 2.630 M ³			
	@ Rs 397 = 32 / m ³	Rs 1045 = 0			
(15/33) providing & laying red brick					
		Qty - 37.50 M.			
	@ Rs 892 = 03 / m ³	Rs 33451 = 0			
(16/29) providing & laying ordinary					
		Qty - 2 Nos.			
	@ Rs 2302 = 08 / no	Rs 4604 = 0			
(17/31) 200M Stone (precast)					
		Qty - 8 nos			
	@ Rs 626 = 83 / each	Rs 5015 = 0			
(18/35) providing boundary wall					
		Qty - 25 Nos			
	@ Rs 509 = 08 / each	Rs 12,727 = 0			
(19/26) providing & laying masonry					
		infrastructure work -			
Continuation					
Total 70,38,958 = 0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty - 2 nos.				
@ Rs 11,109 = 42 / each					Rs 22,219 = 100
(20/30) providing & fixing masonry logo board.					
	Qty - 1 No.				
@ Rs 11,109 = 42 / each					Rs 11,109 = 100
(2/31) providing & fixing maintenance board.					
	Qty - 1 No.				
@ Rs 11,109 = 42 / each					Rs 11,109 = 100
(22/1) providing & fixing structure signboard					
(2) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
	Qty - 16 Nos.				
@ Rs 3589 = 46 / each					Rs 57,431 = 100
(22) 600 mm circular					
	Qty - 4 Nos.				
@ Rs 4735 = 60 / each					Rs 18,942 = 100
(222) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
	Qty - 4 Nos.				
@ Rs 4689 = 68 / each					Rs 18,759 = 100
(23) providing & marking road marking thermoplastic					
	Qty. 196.80 m ²				
@ Rs 735 = 40 / m ²					Rs 1,44,720 = 100

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) providing road marking					
				Qty - 121.90 m ²	
@ Rs 820 = 58/m ²					Rs 1,00,029.00
(25) providing & laying hedges round the bund.					
				Qty - 2 nos.	
@ Rs 5558 = 25 / each					Rs 11,116.00
				Total Rs	90,14,186.00
Add 1% labour cess					Rs 90,142.00
Add 12% GST					Rs 10,81,702.00
				Rs	

					Rs 74,34,099.00
					Total Rs 74,34,099.00
Add 1% labour cess					Rs 74341.00
					Rs 74,34,099.00
Add 12% GST					Rs 8,92,092.00
					Rs 84,00,532.00
Deduct 0.51% (As per agreement)					
					Rs 42,843.00
					Rs 83,57,689.00
Deduct previous payment					
					Rs 69,73,882.00
					Rs 13,83,807.00

gony
20/8/2021
J.E

Continuation
21/8/21
A.E

C & P
6/10/21